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Rang St.-Nr. Name

KK- und GK-Halbautomaten Schiessen

am 01. Juni 2024 beim Schiitzenverein Burladingen

Hatinger
Kleine-Homann
Bock

Eck

Hansen
Hansen

Grau

KK-Halbautomat 50m

Vorname Verein Ser1
Mario SG Deckenpfronn 98,50
Marc SG Deckenpfronn 98,40
Klaus SV Burladingen 97,40
Ludwig-Peter ~ SSV Nordstetten 89,10
Paloma SSV Nordstetten 88,00
Monica SSV Nordstetten 84,00
Tanja SSV Nordstetten 83,00

Ser2
97,10
96,30
93,10
89,00

Ser3
96,50

Stand: 22:50



